s Y AKESIDE
| EXPRESS

W

ESPRESSO (ENnJOY HOT OR COLD) TALL GRANDE VENTI

CAFFE LATTE $3.25
CAPPUCCINO $3.25
VANILLA LATTE $3.75
CAFFE MOCHA $3.75
CARAMEL MACCHIATO $3.95
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA $3.95
CAFFE AMERICANO $2.45
ICED COFFEE & ICE TEA
ICED COFFEE $2.45
COLD BREW COFFEE $2.95
ICED CHAI LATTE $3.65
SHAKEN BLACK ICED TEA $1.95
- ADD LEMONADE $2.95
STARBUCKS REFRESHERS
STRAWBERRY ACAI $2.95
MANGO DRAGONFRUIT $3.45
PINK DRINK $2.95
DRAGON DRINK $2.95

CUSTOMIZED OPTIONS

$3.85
$3.85
$4.35
$4.35
$4.75
$4.75
$2.95

$2.75
$3.45
$4.15
$2.45
$3.45

$3.45
$3.95
$3.45
$3.45

FLAVORED SYRUP $.50, ESPRESSO SHOT $.80,

ICED VENTI UPCHARGE $.50

HOURS:

Sunday - Thursday: 9am - 5pm
Friday & Saturday: 9am - 9pm

$4.50
$4.50
$4.75
$4.75
$4.95
$4.95
$3.25

$3.15
$3.75
$4.45
$3.75
$3.65

$3.65
$4.15
$3.65
$3.65
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COFFEE, TEA AND MORE TALL GRANDE VENTI

EXPRESS FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE $1.95 $2.25 $2.45
(REG OR DECAF)

CHAI LATTE $3.65 $4.15  $4.45
EXPRESS HOT BREWED TEA $2.25 $2.45 $2.65
(YOUR FAVORITE CHOICE)

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.95 $3.45 $3.65
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE $3.45 $3.95 $4.15
STEAMER $2.95 $3.45 $3.65
CREME (COFFEE-FREE)

WHITE CHOCOLATE CREME $3.65 $4.25 $4.75
VANILLA BEAN $3.65 $4.25 $4.75
STRAWBERRIES & CREME $3.95 $4.75 $5.25
CHAI CREME FRAPPUCCINO $4.25 $5.00 $5.75
(BLENDED)

DOUBLE CHOCOLATY CHIP $3.95 $4.75 $5.25

COFFEE FRAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO FRAPPUCCINO (BLENDED) $4.25 $5.00 $5.75
COFFEE FRAPPUCCINO (BLENDED) $4.25 $5.00 $5.75
MOCHA FRAPPUCCINO (BLENDED) $4.25 $5.00 $5.75
JAVA CHIP FRAPPUCCINO (BLENDED) $4.25 $5.00 $5.75
EXPRESS FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE $4.25 $5.00 $5.75

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA FRAPPUCCINO$4.50 $5.25 $6.00
(BLENDED)

CUSTOMIZED OPTIONS

FLAVORED SYRUP $.50, ESPRESSO SHOT $.80, ICED VENTI UPCHARGE $.50
SOY, ALMOND MILK, OR COCONUT MILK $.80
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PASTRY & SUCH

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

LEMON POUND CAKE SLICE
BANANA NUT MUFFIN

LEMON CREAM DANISH
RASPBERRY CROWN DANISH
CHOCOLATE CHIP JUMBO COOKIE
OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE

PLAIN BAGEL

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES & MORE
EGG, CHEESE & SAUSAGE BISCUIT
BACON & EGG BREAKFAST PIZZA

SANDWICHES AND MORE
BBQ RANCH CHICKEN

TURKEY BISTRO SANDWICH
HAM & CHEESE PANINI

PULLED PORK PANINI

TURKEY, BACON & RANCH PANINI

PERSONAL FLATBREAD PIZZAS
CHEESE FLATBREAD PIZZA
PEPPERONI FLATBREAD PIZZA

SALADS & SOUPS

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
TOSSED GARDEN SALAD

CHEF'S “MEAT LOVER’S” SALAD
JUMBO SOUP CUP

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.75
$2.00
$2.50
$3.50

$4.95
$5.95

$8.95
$7.95
$6.95
$9.95
$7.95

$4.95
$5.95

$7.95
$5.95
$8.95
$4.95



B 'LAKESIDE
9 EXPRESS

NOW
OPEN!

HOURS:
Sunday - Thursday: 9am - Spm
Friday & Saturday: 9am - 9pm
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