

ESPRESSO (ENJOY HOT OR COLD)	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
CAFFE LATTE	\$3.25	\$3.85	\$4.50
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.25	\$3.85	\$4.50
VANILLA LATTE	\$3.75	\$4.35	\$4.75
CAFFE MOCHA	\$3.75	\$4.35	\$4.75
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$3.95	\$4.75	\$4.95
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA	\$3.95	\$4.75	\$4.95
CAFFE AMERICANO	\$2.45	\$2.95	\$3.25
ICED COFFEE & ICE TEA			
ICED COFFEE	\$2.45	\$2.75	\$3.15
COLD BREW COFFEE	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$3.75
ICED CHAI LATTE	\$3.65	\$4.15	\$4.45
SHAKEN BLACK ICED TEA	\$1.95	\$2.45	\$3.75
- ADD LEMONADE	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$3.65
STARBUCKS REFRESHERS			
STRAWBERRY ACAI	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$3.65
MANGO DRAGONFRUIT	\$3.45	\$3.95	\$4.15
PINK DRINK	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$3.65
DRAGON DRINK	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$3.65

CUSTOMIZED OPTIONS

FLAVORED SYRUP \$.50, ESPRESSO SHOT \$.80, ICED VENTI UPCHARGE \$.50

HOURS:

Sunday - Thursday: 9am - 5pm Friday & Saturday: 9am - 9pm





COFFEE, TEA AND MORE	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
EXPRESS FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE (REG OR DECAF)	\$1.95	\$2.25	\$2.45
CHAI LATTE	\$3.65	\$4.15	\$4.45
EXPRESS HOT BREWED TEA (YOUR FAVORITE CHOICE)	\$2.25	\$2.45	\$2.65
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$3.65
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.45	\$3.95	\$4.15
STEAMER	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$3.65
CRÉME (COFFEE-FREE)			
WHITE CHOCOLATE CRÉME	\$3.65	\$4.25	\$4.75
VANILLA BEAN	\$3.65	\$4.25	\$4.75
STRAWBERRIES & CRÉME	\$3.95	\$4.75	\$5.25
CHAI CRÉME FRAPPUCCINO (BLENDED)	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.75
DOUBLE CHOCOLATY CHIP	\$3.95	\$4.75	\$5.25
COFFEE FRAPPUCCINO			
ESPRESSO FRAPPUCCINO (BLENDED)	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.75
COFFEE FRAPPUCCINO (BLENDED)	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.75
MOCHA FRAPPUCCINO (BLENDED)	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.75
JAVA CHIP FRAPPUCCINO (BLENDED)	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.75
EXPRESS FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.75
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA FRAPPUCCINO (BLENDED)	\$4.50	\$5.25	\$6.00



PASTRY & SUCH	
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	\$2.95
LEMON POUND CAKE SLICE	\$2.95
BANANA NUT MUFFIN	\$2.95
LEMON CREAM DANISH	\$2.95
RASPBERRY CROWN DANISH	\$2.75
CHOCOLATE CHIP JUMBO COOKIE	\$2.00
OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE	\$2.50
PLAIN BAGEL	\$3.50
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES & MORE	
EGG, CHEESE & SAUSAGE BISCUIT	\$4.95
BACON & EGG BREAKFAST PIZZA	\$5.95
SANDWICHES AND MORE	
BBQ RANCH CHICKEN	\$8.95
TURKEY BISTRO SANDWICH	\$7.95
HAM & CHEESE PANINI	\$6.95
PULLED PORK PANINI	\$9.95
TURKEY, BACON & RANCH PANINI	\$7.95
PERSONAL FLATBREAD PIZZAS	
CHEESE FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$4.95
PEPPERONI FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$5.95
SALADS & SOUPS	
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$7.95
TOSSED GARDEN SALAD	\$5.95
CHEF'S "MEAT LOVER'S" SALAD	\$8.95
JUMBO SOUP CUP	\$4.95
	4 3





OPEN!

HOURS:

Sunday - Thursday: 9am - 5pm Friday & Saturday: 9am - 9pm

